Individual

Team Name Points

Tony Amore 104.50
Matt Curl 87.00
Jimmy Coleman 86.00
Gordon Smith 70.00
Tim Obrien 68.00
Sean Quarry 58.50
Adam Terrini 56.00
Emmett Harrigan 55.50
Rob Treff 55.50
Justin Wildner 53.50
Heath O'Hara 47.00
Tim Newell 46.50
Robert Adrion 43.50
Douglas Bender 42.50
Sabina Buckle 42.00
Alison Rogers 40.00
Shawn Picht 39.00
Emily Dahlen 39.00
Paul Mierzwa 38.50
Shawn Overcash 36.00
Christian Jett 33.00
Michael Stachnik 30.00
Andy Hunt 0.50

Miles
86.6
66.9

103.5
66.8
70.4
57.2
50.4
52.7
52.7
55.8
41.3
39.4
38.1
41.2
43.3
37.5
33.5
33.5
44.7
25.2
50.5
31.3

1.0

6 Person Teams

Team Name

We Got the Trail Runs
Blood, Sweat, & Beers
On Your Left
Underfeeted

F3 Hendo Old Goats
The llluminaughty
Stranger Danger 3.0
Craussarino
Lapsadaisical

Ryan Homes Team 1
Superset Hua

Ryan Homes Team 2
2 Loco

Brooks

Jill's Goons

R.U.N.S.

Troop 417

TRD

Foothill Firsttimers
Not Fast, Just Furious

Points
241.50
234.50
228.00
199.50
192.50
181.00
156.50
153.50
150.50
149.00
137.50
136.50
135.50
122.50
114.00
104.00
100.00

96.00
95.00
89.00
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TIME LAPS

24 HR REL

AY RAC

Miles
161.3
161.8
151.1
136.0
131.2
127.7
125.6
116.8
111.4
119.5
104.7
120.2

98.6
91.5
88.1
101.3
80.5
74.9
77.5
68.1

E

Team Name

FHG

Delts Love Running
F3 Off the Trails

B Team

F3 Time Bandits
The Stragglers
Savage Cabbage

12 Person Teams

Between a Walk and A Hard Place

Legs Miserables
Daddyz Gotcha
F3 Over the Hillers
Hills Mafia

F3 Rock Pushers

Its Always Runny in Philadelphia

F4 Faith Fitness Fellowship Females

No Ragrets
Nuclear Japan
Trail Nerds

Do Not Laugh. We Actually Trained For This

Twinkies

Points

245.00
220.50
217.50
212.50
214.00
189.00
186.00
185.50
192.00
171.50
178.00
167.00
171.50
164.00
176.50
159.00
119.50
108.00
102.00

94.50

Miles
171.8
146.8
155.3
148.8
143.4
141.8
118.8
127.8
131.2
127.1
119.0
134.3
109.5
144.0
132.5
116.8

87.5
96.4
94.2
75.9



